

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12823/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2008 in LPA No. 17/2008 &
CWP No. 2756/1986 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.K.VERMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
vacating stay, early hearing and prayer for interim relief and
office report) (For final disposal)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sabasish, Adv.
Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.
for M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Arya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Akshay Arora, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Arora, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Gaur, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List immediately after summer vacation.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master